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Milton M. Troyer, Jr.
Amy A. Troyer

OR.0263-3632  4/2/2018

Allen E. Hershberger
Ruth Hershberger

OR.0248-3515  4/16/2014

Robert D. Miller
Linda M. Miller

OR.0265-7155  11/19/2018

Benjamin D. Weaver
Marlene Miller

OR.0289-5863  9/5/2024

John M. Crone
Beth A. Crone

0264-0293  5/2/1994

John M. Crone
Beth A. Crone

0247-0224  5/18/1990

Jeffrey J. Tylka
Sharon K. Tylka

260-337  6/16/1993

Keith Calame
OR.1-636  1/13/1998

Dannie Mast
Verna R. Mast

OR.0266-2826  12/26/2018

Danny Mast
Verna R. Mast

OR.0278-0220  7/30/2021

Jeffrey J. Tylka
Sharon K. Tylka

260-337  6/16/1993

Brittany J. Still
Michelle M. Harris

OR.0289-5196  8/27/2024

Matthew E. Hochstedler
Kristine Hilty

OR.0289-0174  6/17/2024

Carl E. Chernutan
Deborah A. Chernutan
OR.113-416  5/22/2002

Ryan D. Schlegel
OR.113-418  5/22/2002

Rodger L. Daugherty
Marilyn Daugherty

OR.127-387  11/4/2002
Robert Sweeney

Kari Sweeney
OR.0251-7098  3/31/2015

Robert Sweeney
Kari Sweeney

275-407  9/20/1996

Rodger L. Daugherty
Marilyn Daugherty

OR.127-387  11/4/2002

Rodger L. Daugherty
Marilyn Daugherty

OR.118-409  7/24/2002

Paul M. Troyer
Dorothy A. Troyer

OR.0249-6596  8/28/2014

Paul M. Troyer
Dorothy A. Troyer

OR.0249-6596  8/28/2014

Green Hill Acres, LLC
OR.0282-5315  8/17/2022

James D. Gillen, Trustee
Verna W. Gillen, Trustee

OR.0292-4019  6/23/2025

Ian T. Gilt
Kathryn Ann Gilt

OR.0286-2616  8/8/2023

Green Hill Acres, LLC
OR.0282-5315  8/17/2022

Allen D. Miller
Sara H. Miller

OR.0225-0758  4/13/2011

Kelly Hoover
OR.0025-0231  1/29/1999
OR.0290-0650  10/3/2024

Allen I. Weaver
Deanna E. Weaver

OR.0249-4697  8/7/2014

Ervin A. Mast
Amanda M. Mast

OR.0242-3455  4/17/2013

Firman D. Miller
Joanna L. Miller

OR.0283-2500  10/11/2022

Wyman J. Yoder
0223-0388  4/27/1984

OR.0266-2818  12/26/2018

Thomas E. Sloan
Dawn M. Sloan

OR.0183-0001  9/1/2005

Green Hill Acres, LLC
OR.0282-5315  8/17/2022

Levi S. Hostetler
Elizabeth L. Hostetler

OR.0172-2668  6/2/2004

Green Hill Acres, LLC
OR.0282-5315  8/17/2022

Jonathan R. Richardson
Christine N. Richardson

OR.0270-0297  11/19/2019

Jonathan L. Troyer
Jolene J. Troyer

OR.0279-2457  11/9/2021

Firman D. Miller
Joanna L. Miller

OR.0257-6130  9/28/2016

Jared B. Blazer
Kaci R. Blazer

OR.0257-6413  9/30/2016

Marion Bruce Blazer
Valerie L. Blazer

OR.0256-4855  6/15/2016
OR.0257-6419  9/30/2016

Benjamin D. Weaver
Marlene Miller

OR.0289-5863  9/5/2024

Julia D. Yoder
OR.0258-7421  1/11/2017
OR.0281-2125  4/22/2022

Julia D. Yoder
OR.0258-7421  1/11/2017
OR.0281-2125  4/22/2022

Joseph A. Yoder
Ina D. Yoder

OR.0259-6239  4/11/2017

Allen E. Hershberger
Ruth Hershberger

OR.0241-1622  2/6/2013

Buckeye Furniture Investments, LLC
OR.0260-6099  7/14/2017

Robert Sweeney
Kari Sweeney

OR.0251-7098  3/31/2015

James B. Croskey
Shirley S. Croskey

OR.0258-2514  11/16/2016

Dannie Mast and Verna R. Mast
OR.0266-2826  12/26/2018

Wyman J. Yoder
0223-0388  4/27/1984

OR.0266-2818  12/26/2018

Allen I. Weaver
Deanna E. Weaver

OR.0267-4749  4/25/2019

Matthias S. Yoder
OR.0267-5165  5/2/2019

Levi S. Hostetler and Elizabeth L. Hostetler
OR.0269-6697  11/6/2019

Ricky K. Rask as Trustee
Leslie Wilbur

Andrea Wieczkowski nka Andrea Wawrzynski
 Gilles Sterling

OR.0277-5010  6/30/2021
OR.0287-0810  10/30/2023

Marcus Lyn Yoder
OR.0283-0642  9/19/2022

Marcus D. Mast
Kari B. Mast

OR.0293-5900  10/22/2025

James B. Croskey
Shirley S. Croskey

OR.0240-0019 12/11/2012

John R. Miller
Elaine E. Miller

OR.0292-4550  7/1/2025

Marcus D. Mast
Kari B. Mast

OR.0293-5900  10/22/2025

Laverne Miller
Lisa Miller

OR.0293-5900  10/22/2025

Morgen Lehr Tuttle
Dustin Tuttle

OR.0293-6223  10/27/2025

Gary L. Lehr
Donna M. Lehr

OR.0025-0223  1/29/1999
OR.0287-0339  10/23/2023
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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